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Women / 8 / Sr B1
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Celeste Madrid136
AIM Athletics Texans

9.400 9.125 9.5509.325 37.400
1 6 3 1 1 

1 

Kennedy Lademan416
Kurt Thomas

8.500 9.400 9.4509.575 36.925
6 3 1 2 2 

2 

Bo Mullins117
Gym World

8.150 9.450 9.1259.550 36.275
9T 2 2 6T 3 

3 

Alyssa Villarreal242
United Elite

9.000 8.900 9.0509.150 36.100
3 8 5 9 4 

4 

Kamille Tapley271
Infinite Bounds Gym

9.200 9.150 9.3007.800 35.450
2 5 10 4 5 

5 

Kayla Bassford142
Sunburst

8.350 9.200 9.1008.750 35.400
8 4 7 8 6 

6 

Amanda Wisker181
Achievers Gym

8.900 8.300 9.1259.025 35.350
4 10 6 6T 7 

7 

Katlyn Smith199
Waxahachie Gym

8.400 9.025 9.1508.625 35.200
7 7 8 5 8 

8 

Jayla Baker420
Nova Gymnastics

8.150 8.525 9.0258.500 34.200
9T 9 9 10 9 

9 

Lili Halsey263
Rock Solid Athletics

8.650 8.250 8.9007.450 33.250
5 11 11 11 10 

10 

Faith Sherer169
Cypress

7.900 6.600 9.3259.225 33.050
11 12 4 3 11 

11 

Abby Coyle298
Zero Gravity L

0.000 9.550 0.0000.000 9.550
12 1 12 12 12 

12 
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